2004 Vulcan 1600 Mean Streak Kawasald
PARTS DIAGRAM
Cylinder Head

Xemm \

o
.m 5—92015A
&—62015 ©

R 92022 £—092015
92004A

E1111

92037

82015—5

Ref. Gyl inder
Head Cover

=
49002%920434% = 49002 11008 (&) 92022

92004

92066A

11008A

Ref. Gyl inder
Head Cover

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2004 Vulcan 1600 Mean Streak

PARTS LIST
Cylinder Head

ITEM NAME
GASKET-HEAD (Ref # 11004)
HEAD-COMP-CYLINDER,FR (Ref # 11008)
HEAD-COMP-CYLINDER,RR (Ref # 11008A)
GUIDE-VALVE (Ref # 49002)

STUD,8X25 (Ref # 92004)

STUD,8X46.5 (Ref # 92004A)
NUT,FLANGED,8MM (Ref # 92015)
NUT,12MM (Ref # 92015A)
WASHER,12.3X25X3.2 (Ref # 92022)
CLAMP,L=45 (Ref # 92037)

PIN,13X16X14 (Ref # 92043)
PLUG,PT1/2X12.5 (Ref # 92066)

PLUG (Ref # 92066A)

BOLT,6X115 (Ref # 92151)

BOLT,6X14 (Ref # 92151A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171)

CLAMP,HEAD,RR (Ref # 92171A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171B)

PART NUMBER

11004-1334
11008-0011
11008-0012
49002-1088
92004-1214
92004-1224
92015-1406
92015-1991
92022-1862
92037-1539
92043-1608
92066-0002
92066-0031
92151-1058
92151-1423
92171-0004
92171-0005
92171-00M1

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
2
1

>_\
v

= = =N & NP 00O = 0O 0 0 P~



