

2004 Vulcan 1600 Mean Streak

PARTS LIST

Cylinder Head

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET-HEAD (Ref # 11004)	11004-1334	2
HEAD-COMP-CYLINDER,FR (Ref # 11008)	11008-0011	1
HEAD-COMP-CYLINDER,RR (Ref # 11008A)	11008-0012	1
GUIDE-VALVE (Ref # 49002)	49002-1088	AR
STUD,8X25 (Ref # 92004)	92004-1214	8
STUD,8X46.5 (Ref # 92004A)	92004-1224	4
NUT,FLANGED,8MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1406	8
NUT,12MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1991	8
WASHER,12.3X25X3.2 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1862	8
CLAMP,L=45 (Ref # 92037)	92037-1539	1
PIN,13X16X14 (Ref # 92043)	92043-1608	8
PLUG,PT1/2X12.5 (Ref # 92066)	92066-0002	4
PLUG (Ref # 92066A)	92066-0031	2
BOLT,6X115 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1058	4
BOLT,6X14 (Ref # 92151A)	92151-1423	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-0004	1
CLAMP,HEAD,RR (Ref # 92171A)	92171-0005	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171B)	92171-0011	1